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Masaka district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Masaka district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 25,000,000.00

Japhet Raishiwe

Nigeria

Mobile: 07056144444
Office:
Fax:
japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com
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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

234 days
Type

Bungallow Built

Tastefully Twin 2 bedrooms bungalow,
carcass on 800sqm land, very close to
the keffi express road, it is fenced
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Property Summary

Property ID: P2293709143

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 25000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 2

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : Masaka district, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 2 25000000 0

Masaka district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 25000000 0Km

Masaka, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 8500000 0Km

Wuse Zone 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 38 17000000000 0.3Km

Fairtrade Business Centre, Wuse Zone 7,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 25000000 5000 0.4Km

Wuse, Wuse Zone 7, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 300000000 0.4Km

Zone 7, Wuse Zone 7, Abuja, Abuja FCT 33 600000000 0.4Km

Fairtrade business complex, Wuse Zone 7,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 20000000 0.5Km

Wuse Zone1, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1 55000000 0.9Km

wuse 1, Wuse Zone 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 45000000 0.9Km

sokode crescent , wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 3800000000 1Km

wuse zone 5 , Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1300000000 1.1Km

wuse zone, Wuse Zone 5, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1400000000 1.1Km

AUXILUM, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 2500000 250 1.2Km

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 60000000 0 1.5Km

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 180000000 1.5Km

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 3 28000000 1.5Km

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 40000000 0 1.5Km

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 300000000 1.5Km

wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 230000000 1.5Km

wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 53 1.5Km

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 120000000 1.5Km

wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 120000000 1400 1.5Km

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 75000000 1.5Km

By Kia Academy, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 650000000 1.5Km

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 150000000 1.5Km

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 135000000 1.5Km

wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 180000000 1.5Km

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 7 65000000 1.5Km

wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 90000000 1.5Km
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Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 95000000 1.5Km

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 45000000 0 1.5Km

wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 50000000 1.5Km

wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 120000000 1200 1.5Km

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 55000000 1.5Km

wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 130000000 1.5Km

wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 120000000 1.5Km

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 120000000 1.5Km

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 90000000 1.5Km

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 200000000 1.5Km

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 800000000 2700 1.5Km

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 450000000 4000 1.5Km

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 370000000 1300 1.5Km

Behind Wuye Market, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 35000000 1.5Km

Behind Wuye Market, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 25000000 350 1.5Km

Ultra Modern Market, Dawaki, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 10 7700000 1.5Km

Utako district, Utako, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 200000000 1.7Km

utako, Utako, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 650000000 1.7Km

Utako, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 2000000000 1.7Km

Utako, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 350000000 1.7Km

Utako, #3500, Utako, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 0 600000000 3500 1.7Km

Around Zartech, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 185000000 1.8Km

Around Zartech, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 150000000 1.8Km

Wuse district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 120000000 0 1.9Km

world Trade Center, Central Business
District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 0 1500000000 1600 1.9Km

Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 125000000 2.1Km

inner block, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 350000000 2.2Km

Gwarinpa, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 4 200000000 2.2Km

Constitution Avenue, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 371051180 6000 2.2Km

Constitution avenue, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 2760000 5000 2.2Km

Kukwaba District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 200000000 2.3Km

Kukuaba, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 15000000 500 2.3Km

Kukwaba , Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 500000000 2.3Km

wuse , Wuse Zone 4, Abuja, Abuja FCT 76 700000000 2.3Km

Wuse zone 4, Abuja, Abuja FCT 12 16 550000000 2.3Km

Wuse Zone 4, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 850000000 820 2.3Km
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Zone 4, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 90000000 5000 2.3Km

Yellow Pages, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 37000000 2.5Km

Glendale place, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 32900000 2.6Km

Mamzini Street, Wuse Zone 4, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 0 2500000000 2.7Km

Katampe Ext, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 90000000 2.7Km

Katampe ext, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 350000000 2.7Km

Ecowas, Diplomatic Drive, katampe
extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 20000000 500 2.7Km

By VIO, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 80000000 0 2.8Km

Voice of Nigeria, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 115000000 2.8Km

Dakibiyu by ICS School, Abuja, Abuja FCT 140000000 1365 2.9Km

Jedo Estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 60000000 3Km

Kuje district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 250000000 3Km

6th and 9th Avenue, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 3 3 35000000 3Km

Wuse 2 district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 2000000000 3Km

Wuse 2 district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 600000000 3Km

Wuse2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 300000000 3Km

Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 400000000 3Km

wuse 2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 400000000 3Km

Wuse Zone, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 400000000 3Km

Wuse, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 350000000 3Km

mabuchi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 65000000 3.1Km

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 430000000 3.1Km

Ebitu Ukiwe, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 180000000 3.1Km

Valington , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 68000000 3.1Km

Ahmed Musa Street, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 70000000 3.1Km

NNPC towers Road, Central Business
District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1200000000 3.1Km

beside nnpc towers , Central Business
District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1200000000 4885 3.1Km

Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 65000000 3.2Km

Around Ministers Hill, Maitama, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 5 450000000 100 3.2Km

6&9 avenue, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 39000000 3.2Km

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 55000000 3.2Km

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 3 48000000 3.2Km

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 120000000 3.2Km

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 6 150000000 3.2Km
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Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 60000000 3.2Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


